
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

PEST AND BIRD CONTROL SERVICES/OP852420003367 
 
 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Add Service Locations 8/20/18 $                0.00 

 
2. 

Add Service Locations  
4/2/20 $       20,000.00 

3. Change Service Frequencies 5/14/20 $                0.00  

4. Exercise Two-Year Option Term PENDING $2,727,946.08 

  Modification Total:  $2,747,946.08 

 Original Contract: 10/26/17 $3,906,123.12 

 Total Contract Value:  $6,654,069.20 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


